Part No.:CUSB-UB-KY2-1F5RST-LSSTG30-BK-TR
Description: Micro USB type B female shielded SMT plus through
hole
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 05/12/’15
    Checked Lizzy 05/12/’15
    Drawn Tina 05/12/’15
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
Series Type Style Version Housing Shell Plating Contact Plating Color
CUSB UB KY2 1F5RST L T SG30 BK
USB
Connector
Micro
type B
See
Drawing
Single Port Female
5 Contacts, Side
Entry SMT plus
through hole
LCP
Tin SG30=30µ”
Selective Gold
BK
Package
TR
Tape &
Reel 1300
Shell
SS
SS=Steel
SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Resistance: 30m Ohm Max. at 100mA
 40m Ohm Max after 10000 Cycles
Voltage Rating: AC 30V
Current Rating: 1A Pins 1 to 5
 1.8A Pins 1 to 5 (2-Line Power)
 0.5A Pin No. 2 to 4
Insulation Resistance: 100M Ohm Min. At 500V DC
Withstanding: 100V AC for 1 Minute
Durability: 10000 Cycles
Insertion Force: 35 Newtone Max
Extraction Force: 8 Newtone Min
Operating Temp: -30C to +80C
Solderability: 260C; 5 Sec.
Item Name Material Finish
1 Housing LCP+GF 30% Black
2 Pin Terminal Phos Bronze Gold Plated
3 Shell Stainless Tin